«Mapiynonb» Mapiynosb
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YemnioHaT U-21
2018/19 12-in Typ, MaTy Ne69

M aTHMUs, 19.10.2018, 14:00, HTB "Mapiynonb", Mapiynonb. 22°C. Fnsgadi: 100
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MAPIYTION,

&

prueHKo €BreH
CemMeHixiH IBaH (K)
CaBiH Bnagucnas
KpaluHeBcbKkuia Irop
MeTepmaH MuknTa
BinokiHb EBreHin
KopobeHko AHapin
MyTps lnns
MNpopaHoB €BreH
FopbyHoB Ceprin
Mo4eBiHCbKUI IBaH

3anacHi

12
21
9

23
15
17
7

Muxannos OMuTpo
BukoBcbkui Irop
MNMopoabko OnekcaHap
MaTBeeB Knpuno
babin Bnagucnas
BakyneHko Oner
Cepepna Tomac Hikonac

TpeHep
Opby MeHHagin

ApbiTp:

Hepno OnekcaHap
AcucteHT 1:
[aHnnb4YeHKo €BreH
ACUCTEHT 2:

KypbaHoB 3ayp

4-v apbiTp:

MpecHyxiH Onekcin

CnocTepiray apbiTpaxy:

M'aHnx Bonogmmump

2:1

53
43
34
63
62
29
67
56
74
76
64

«30psA» JlyraHcbK

Mauanypa OMUTpO
PeweToB Irop
CyxiHa €BreHin
MoBanin Inns
3aropyuko Irop
Cyxap Tumodin
AnedipeHko OaHuin
A3zizoB [laBpoHbek
bopuceHko Bnagncnas
LWandgees €rop (K)
Manbopona Ceprin

3anacHi

71
32
35

XMenoBCbKUn JaHnno
KavaBeHaa AHOXeNo
HoBikoB AHOpil

TpeHep
MukunTiH Bonoaummp
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YemnioHaT U-21, 2018/19, 12-1 Typ, MaTy Ne69
M sTHMUS, 19.10.2018, 14:00, HTB "Mapiynons", Mapiynonb. 22°C. I'nagadi: 100

«Mapiynonb» Mapiynosb 2:1 «30psA» JlyraHCbK
14 @ 64 Manbopopaa Cepriii
44' 76 Wandees €rop
11 MpopaHoB €Brex 45+2'
55! 34 CyxiHa €BreHin
. 74 BopuceHko Bnagucnas
>8 N 35 HoBikoB AHApIN
8 KopobeHko AHApIil @ 61'
20 NyTpsa Inna 1 741

17 BakyneHko Oner
11 MNpoaaHoB EBrex ® 75'
22 opbyHos Ceprin 1

9 MNopoabko OnekcaHap 76
11 NpopaHoB EBreH | 77
82! 29 Cyxap Tumodin
19 MoyeBiHCbKMI IBaH \
21 BUKOBCbKMI Irop N 87
21 bukoscbkum Irop 90!
90+2' 53 Mauanypa OMuTpo
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XoBTa kKapTka . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa kapTka
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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